
Part#: 2061531-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOSM G657 LEAD 1.8MZ LC ULTRA SH

RFQ

Part#: 2061548-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOSM PIGTAIL 4.8MM FULLAXS LC/

RFQ

Part#: 2061980-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOSM GLARO LEAD 4.8 MM FXS MINI

RFQ

Part#: 2061531-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOSM G657 LEAD 1.8MZ LC ULTRA SH

RFQ

Part#: 2061953-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FULLAXS MINI BULKHEAD CAP

RFQ

Part#: 2062 Manufacturers: Keystone Electronics Corp.

Description: SHLDR SCREW CHEESE SLOTTED #4-40

RFQ

Part#: 2061664-4 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOKIT FULLAXS FIELD INSTALL KIT

RFQ

Part#: 2061980-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOSM GLARO LEAD 4.8 MM FXS MINI

RFQ

Part#: 2061980-5 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOSM GLARO LEAD 4.8 MM FXS MINI

RFQ

Part#: 2061981-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FULLAXS MINI BULKHEAD

RFQ

Part#: 206207-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN RCPT HSG MALE 3POS INLINE

RFQ

Part#: 2061530-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOSM G652 LEAD 1.8MZ LC ULTRA SH

RFQ

Part#: 206205-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN CABLE CLAMP SZ 23 1 3/8-18

RFQ

Part#: 206226-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN PLUG HSG MALE 7POS INLINE

RFQ

Part#: 2061933-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FULLPWR MINI FIELD INSTALL ASSY

RFQ

Part#: 2061926-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FULLFLEX500 MINI FIELD INSTALL K

RFQ

Part#: 2061973-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FULLPROOF140 MINI FIELD INSTALL

RFQ

Part#: 206210-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: PIN

RFQ

Part#: 2061531-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOSM G657 LEAD 1.8MZ LC ULTRA SH

RFQ

Part#: 206210-4 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: PIN CONT POSTED NO 20

RFQ
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Part Number 2061980-1 Manufacturer Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description FOSM GLARO LEAD 4.8 MM FXS MINI Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS non-compliant

Quantity Available 682 pcs Data sheet 2061980 Preliminary Datasheet

Category Cable Assemblies Type Singlemode, Duplex

Series FullAXS Mini Return Loss 45dB

Ratings - Other Names A124369

Operating Temperature - Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 17 Weeks Length - Overall 3.3' (1.0m)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS non-compliant Jacket (Insulation) Material -

Insertion Loss - Fiber Type 9/125

Features - Detailed Description Cable Fiber Optic LC Duplex To Mini LC Duplex 9/125 3.3' (1.0m)

Color - Connectors Black, Blue Color - Cable Black

Cable Type - Cable Diameter 0.19" (4.8mm)

Bend Radius - 2nd Connector Mini LC Duplex

1st Connector LC Duplex

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity series electronic components. We have 682 pieces of Agastat Relays / TE

Connectivity 2061980-1 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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